Carmel Valley Spring 2023 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 5-6

Wed. April 12, 2023

Game Time Location

P6 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P4 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Sat. April 15, 2023

Game Time Location
P3 12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P1 1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P2 1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P5 2:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Wed. April 19, 2023

Game Time Location

P11 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P12 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Sat. April 22, 2023

Game Time Location
P9  12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P7 1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P10 1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P8  2:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Wed. April 26, 2023

Game Time Location

P16 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P14 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Sat. April 29, 2023

Home Team
Blake Fallon 20
Mukesh Jain 35
Home Team
Court 1 (North) Greg Balden
Court 1 (North) Quinton Kawahara
Court 2 (South) David Balfour
Court 1 (North) Mick Guzman
Home Team
Sam Krupnick 27
Kyle Crabb 21
Home Team

Court 1 (North) Doug Shepard

Court 2 (South) Quinton Kawahara

Court 1 (North) Hunter Oates

Game Time Location
P15 12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P13 1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P17 1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
P18 2:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Wed. May 3, 2023

Game Time Location

P22 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P23 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Sat. May 6, 2023

Court 1 (North) Colin Walshok
Home Team
Kyle Crabb 26
Doug Shepard 42
Home Team
Court 1 (North) Greg Balden 34
Court 1 (North) Blake Fallon 30
Court 2 (South) Mukesh Jain 46
Court 1 (North) Mick Guzman 51
Home Team
David Balfour 30
Mick Guzman 40

Sc

38

12

25

33

27

29

23

46

ore
30

21

Score

Score
42

12

Score

21

35

23

35

30

39

Score

Score

45

31

17

14

Score
49

32

21

45

52

22

Away Team

Colin Walshok

Kyle Crabb

Away Team

Hunter Oates
Sam Krupnick
Doug Shepard

Jesse Lozano

Away Team
Mukesh Jain

Blake Fallon

Away Team

Greg Balden
Mick Guzman
Jesse Lozano

David Balfour

Away Team

Hunter Oates

Colin Walshok

Away Team

Jesse Lozano
David Balfour
Quinton Kawahara

Sam Krupnick

Away Team

Mukesh Jain

Greg Balden



Game
P20

P21

P24

P19

Wed.

Game
P25

P26

Time Location
12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
2:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

May 10, 2023

Location
5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Time

6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

Sat. May 13, 2023

Game
P27

P28

P29

P30

Wed.

Game
P34

P32

Time Location
12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
2:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
May 17, 2023

Time Location
5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

Sat. May 20, 2023

Game
P33

P31

P35

P36

Time Location
12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
2:00 PM  Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Wed. May 24, 2023

Game
P37

P38

Location
5:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

Time

6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

Wed. May 31, 2023

Game
P40

P39

P41

P42

Time Location

6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: West Court

6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court
7:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

7:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: West Court

Home Team
Court 1 (North) Hunter Oates
Court 1 (North) Jesse Lozano
Court 2 (South) Sam Krupnick
Court 1 (North) Colin Walshok
Home Team
Mukesh Jain
Colin Walshok
Home Team
Court 1 (North) David Balfour
Court 1 (North) Doug Shepard
Court 2 (South) Kyle Crabb
Court 1 (North) Jesse Lozano
Home Team
Jesse Lozano
Sam Krupnick

Court 1 (North)
Court 1 (North)

Court 2 (South)

Home Team

Doug Shepard

Blake Fallon

45

27

44

12

Quinton Kawahara

Court 1 (North) Mukesh Jain
Home Team
Blake Fallon 20
Hunter Oates 21
Home Team
Jesse Lozano 53
David Balfour 43
Mick Guzman 43
Greg Balden 32

Score Away Team
27 38 Blake Fallon
43 29 Doug Shepard
34 35 Kyle Crabb
33 8 Quinton Kawahara
Score Away Team
28 Blake Fallon
36 Mick Guzman
Score Away Team
40 43 Quinton Kawahara
29 24 Hunter Oates
26 29 Greg Balden
18 31 Sam Krupnick
Score Away Team
22 David Balfour
24 Hunter Oates
Score Away Team
33 26 Kyle Crabb
22 43 Mick Guzman
22 37 Greg Balden
23 a7 Colin Walshok
Score Away Team
38 Doug Shepard
30 Colin Walshok
Score Away Team
32 Mukesh Jain
32 Kyle Crabb
23 Quinton Kawahara
30 Sam Krupnick



	Carmel Valley Spring 2023 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 5-6

