Carmel Valley Spring 2023 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 5-6

Wed. April 12, 2023

G	ame	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
F	P6	5:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Blake Fallon	20	30	Colin Walshok
F	P4	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Mukesh Jain	35	21	Kyle Crabb

Sat. April 15, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P3	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Greg Balden	38	23	Hunter Oates
P1	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Quinton Kawahara	12	35	Sam Krupnick
P2	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	David Balfour	25	30	Doug Shepard
P5	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mick Guzman	33	39	Jesse Lozano

Wed. April 19, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P11	5:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Sam Krupnick	27	42	Mukesh Jain
P12	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Kyle Crabb	21	12	Blake Fallon

Sat. April 22, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P9	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Doug Shepard	27	21	Greg Balden
P7	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Quinton Kawahara	29	45	Mick Guzman
P10	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Hunter Oates	23	52	Jesse Lozano
P8	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Colin Walshok	46	22	David Balfour

Wed. April 26, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P16	5:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Kyle Crabb	26	21	Hunter Oates
P14	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Doug Shepard	42	35	Colin Walshok

Sat. April 29, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P15	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Greg Balden	34	45	Jesse Lozano
P13	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Blake Fallon	30	31	David Balfour
P17	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Mukesh Jain	46	17	Quinton Kawahara
P18	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mick Guzman	51	14	Sam Krupnick

Wed. May 3, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P22	5:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	David Balfour	30	49	Mukesh Jain
P23	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Mick Guzman	40	32	Greg Balden

Sat. May 6, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P20	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Hunter Oates	27	38	Blake Fallon
P21	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Jesse Lozano	43	29	Doug Shepard
P24	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Sam Krupnick	34	35	Kyle Crabb
P19	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Colin Walshok	33	8	Quinton Kawahara

Wed. May 10, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P25	5:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Mukesh Jain	45	28	Blake Fallon
P26	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Colin Walshok	27	36	Mick Guzman

Sat. May 13, 2023

Game Time		Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team	
P27	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	David Balfour	40	43	Quinton Kawahara	
P28	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Doug Shepard	29	24	Hunter Oates	
P29	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Kyle Crabb	26	29	Greg Balden	
P30	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Jesse Lozano	18	31	Sam Krupnick	

Wed. May 17, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P34	5:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Jesse Lozano	44	22	David Balfour
P32	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Sam Krupnick	12	24	Hunter Oates

Sat. May 20, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P33	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Doug Shepard	33	26	Kyle Crabb
P31	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Blake Fallon	22	43	Mick Guzman
P35	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Quinton Kawahara	22	37	Greg Balden
P36	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mukesh Jain	23	47	Colin Walshok

Wed. May 24, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P37	5:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Blake Fallon	20	38	Doug Shepard
P38	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Hunter Oates	21	30	Colin Walshok

Wed. May 31, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P40	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: West Court	Jesse Lozano	53	32	Mukesh Jain
P39	6:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	David Balfour	43	32	Kyle Crabb
P41	7:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: East Court	Mick Guzman	43	23	Quinton Kawahara
P42	7:00 PM	Ocean Air Park: West Court	Greg Balden	32	30	Sam Krupnick